
LOW VOLTAGE FUSES

DIMENSIONS

BLADE STYLE FUSES : WITH BLOWN FUSE INDICATOR OR TRIP-INDICATOR

COMPLYING WITH IEC 269.1 AND 2.1, NF EN
60269.1 & 2 NF C 63210 - 63211 AND DIN 43620

4 500 V

gG  4 / 630
gG  4 / 800
gG  4 /1000
gG  4 /1250

S 098318
T 098319
V 098320
W 098321

G 088510
J 088512
K 088513
L 088514

MAIN CHARACTERISTICS

Watts
losses Code Part #

45
51
77
80

630
800

1000
1250

500 V
gG from 630 to 1250 A

Size : 4

Size
Voltage
rating
(V)

Current
rating
IN(A)

Publication: T600294-03/97
CP3B1  / 3B1 34061 GB

RA 0148 B

gG  4 / 630 P
gG  4 / 800 P
gG  4 /1000 P
gG  4 /1250 P

Code Part #

With blown fuse indicator With trip-indicator
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N
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G
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B

Size A B C D D1 D2* F* G H J K L M N e Poids
4 107 61 119 78 90 77 14 2,5 60 27 14,5 200 10 23 8 1900g

With trip-indicator

With blown fuse
indicator

Accessories : Neutral link - BS4 Part # M 097715
Pull-out handle - PMP Part # E 097708

* For fuses with trip-indicator
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Beware
Due to constant evolution of technics and standards, we reserve the right to modify, at any time, the characteristics and specifications contained in this document. Do not hesitate to contact FERRAZ, in order to be informed of the last updating.
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ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
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N° Identification CEE : FR 429 555 11 217

1 10 100

Ip (kA)

1

10

100

Ic (kA)

Ic = Peak let-through current     

Ip = Available fault current

b :total clearing I
2
t @ 500 V

a: pre-arcing I2t

TOTAL CLEARING I2t CURRENT LIMITATION CURVES

1250

1000
800
630

10 100 1 000 10 000 Ip (A)
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10-2
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t (s)

Ip (A) = R.M.S.
available fault current

t (s) =Pre-arcing duration

TIME VS. CURRENT CHARACTERISTICS

630 1000

800 1250

Interrupting rating
100 kA
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